150 Cam Locks
Medeco® High Security Cam Locks are recognized throughout
the world as the standard for protection in a 3/4 inch diameter
lock. Medeco Cam Locks utilize hardened, stainless steel
inserts throughout the cylinder to provide the ultimate
defense against drilling, pulling, and other forms of vandal
attacks. Patented key control programs prevent the
unauthorized duplication of keys and maintain system integrity. Keyed alike, keyed different,

601452T (P)
601452T (S)
Medeco Cam Lock Part Number Configurations
Cam Lock Operation Codes – Fixed Core Cam Locks
Describes the function of the lock
Note:  Key Retaining – Key is removable in the locked position only.
 2 Key Pull – Key is removable in both the locked and unlocked positions.
Operation Code Rotation Distance Direction to Unlock Key Retaining or 2 Key Pull
219 90˚ Clockwise Key Retaining
229 90˚ Clockwise 2 Key Pull
239 90˚ Counterclockwise Key Retaining
249 90˚ Counterclockwise 2 Key Pull
259 180˚ Clockwise Key Retaining
269 180˚ Clockwise 2 Key Pull
279 180˚ Counterclockwise Key Retaining
289 180˚ Counterclockwise 2 Key Pull
Part Number
XXXXXXX